
#8

#21

#12

#17

#5

#14

HD Channels

1602 206 140

1345 1607 611
404 
408

1605 208 141

6761751 416

705 
1008

1005 
1008

5 
8

5 
8

1604 207 142

1606 209 144

788-798 N/A
1380 
-1387

1614 
-1621

1300

1301

1310

1302

1303

1652 219 1501312

16501348 610
405 
410

1643 221 1581318

1606 209 1441301

1606 209 1441301

1605 208 1411303

788-798 N/A
1380 
-1387

1614 
-1621

788-798 N/A
1380 
-1387

1614 
-1621

1605 208 1411303

1602 206 1401300

1643 221 1581318

1652 219 1501312

1643 221 1581318

1346 1607 611 404-1

*Rankings based on College
Football Playoff Poll

@wkdwatchguide

*All Times CDT

weekendwatchguide.com

7:00pm

7:00pm

Cincinnati at South Florida

OKC / Tulsa

Florida Atlantic at Florida

Illinois at Minnesota

Indiana at Maryland

Memphis at Temple

North Carolina at Virginia Tech

Purdue at Iowa

Rutgers at Army

West Virginia at Kansas

Georgia Tech at Miami

Syracuse at North Carolina St

Chattanooga at Florida St

Time Network Matchup

LINE 
(11/18)

Western Michigan at Northern Illinois

Iowa St at Kansas St

Central Michigan at Kent St

6:30pm East Carolina at Central Florida

Air Force at Boise St

-2.5

-15

+4.5

+6

-1.5

-4

-6.5

-10

+3

-2.5

+6.5

N/A

+31

+12

+21

Arizona at Arizona St

-5

-28

Pick

+17

N/A

N/A

Michigan at Penn St

7:00pm

11:00am

11:00am

11:00am

11:00am

11:00am

11:00am

11:00am

11:00am

11:00am

11:30am

11:30am

2:00pm

2:30pm

Buffalo at Akron2:30pm +4

8:30pm Louisiana Monroe at Texas St

The Citadel at South Carolina

11:00am

11:00am

8:30pm

THURSDAY - NOVEMBER 19th

SATURDAY - NOVEMBER 21st

WEDNESDAY - NOVEMBER 18th

FRIDAY - NOVEMBER 20th

Boston College vs Notre Dame

Tennessee at Missouri

6:30pm

6:15pm

Georgia Southern at Georgia

Navy at Tulsa6:00pm

6:00pm

Wake Forest at Clemson

Louisville at Pittsburgh

Michigan St at Ohio St

Northwestern at Wisconsin

UCLA at Utah

USC at Oregon

Idaho at Auburn

Washington at Oregon St

Charleston Southern at Alabama

2:30pm

2:30pm

2:30pm

2:30pm

5:00pm

2:45pm

3:00pm

3:00pm

+2

+2

N/A

+4

-8.5

+4

+13.5

+11

+29

-16

-12

+32.5

+16.5

Houston at Connecticut

Louisiana Tech at UTEP

2:30pm

2:30pm

N/A

-24.5

Mississippi St at Arkansas6:00pm

LSU at Mississippi2:30pm

+14.5

+3.5

2:30pm

Baylor at Oklahoma St6:30pm Pick

Charlotte at Kentucky6:30pm +24.5

Texas A&M at Vanderbilt6:30pm -7

(Fenway Park)

Tulane at SMU

TCU at Oklahoma

7:00pm

7:00pm N/A

+3

California at Stanford9:30pm +11

San Diego St at UNLV9:30pm -13

Colorado at Washington St9:45pm +15

#19

#22#15

#9 #3

1604 207 1421302

16501348 610
405 
410

1343 N/A1759
406 
409

1606 209 1441301

1605 208 1411303

1602 206 1401300

1605 208 1411303

1602 206 1401300

1606 209 1441301

1345 1607 611
404 
408

1643 221 1581318

25 
23

25 
23

1025 
1023

712 
1005

709 
1006

1009 
1006

9 
6

9 
6

705 
1008

1005 
1008

5 
8

5 
8

6761751 4161310

25 
23

25 
23

1025 
1023

712 
1005

1346 1607 611

705 
1008

1005 
1008

5 
8

5 
8

1604 207 1421302

1602 206 1401300

1643 221 1581318

1606 209 1441301

1640 220 1591317

1345 1608 611-1
404 
408

404-1

1346 1607 611 404-1

#20 #25

#13

#24 #23

#1

#2

#16

#4

#10 #6

#18 #7

#11


