

weekendwatchguide.com

						🔰 @wkdwatchguide		
\bigcirc		LINE	*All Times CDT	cox			dish	
Time	Network	(11/18)	*Rankings based on College Football Playoff Poll Matchup	ОК	C / Tulsa	1	nannels	
			WEDNESDAY - NOVEMBER 18th		1		1	
7:00pm	.	-10	Central Michigan at Kent St	1303	1605	208	141	
7:00pm	ESPN 2	-2.5	🕬 Western Michigan at Northern Illinois 🕼	1301	1606	209	144	
			THURSDAY - NOVEMBER 19th					
6:30pm	ESPN	-15	👰 East Carolina at Central Florida 🎪	1300	1602	206	140	
8:30pm	Tesen X	+6.5	💴 Louisiana Monroe at Texas St ≽	1303	1605	208	141	
			FRIDAY - NOVEMBER 20th			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
7:00pm	©CBSSPORTS NETWORK	-2.5		1318	1643	221	158	
8:30pm	ESPN 2	+12	Air Force at Boise St	1301	1606	209	144	
oloop			SATURDAY - NOVEMBER 21st	1301	1000	207		
11:00am	STE	N/A	he Citadel at South Carolina	1346	1607	611	404-1	
11:00am		+31	Florida Atlantic at Florida 😂 *8				404	
	NETWORK	+31		1345	1607	611	408	
11:00am	ESPNEWS	+4.5	Illinois at Minnesota	1302	1604	207	142 405	
11:00am		+3	Indiana at Maryland M	1348	1650	610	405	
11:00am	FOX	+6	iowa St at Kansas St 🛜	1312	1652	219	150	
11:00am		-1.5	*21 Memphis at Temple T	1303	1605	208	141	
11:00am	obc	-4	*12 Michigan at Penn St	705	1005	5	5	
	ESPIT			1008	1008	8	8	
11:00am		-6.5		1300	1602	206	140	
11:00am	ESPN 2	+21	Purdue at Iowa 🍘 *5	1301	1606	209	144	
11:00am	©CBSSPORTS NETWORK	-5	Rutgers at Army 🔊	1318	1643	221	158	
11:00am	(FOX) SOUTHWEST	-28	West Virginia at Kansas 🎉 🛛 🐹	1310	1751	676	416	
11:30am	COLLEGE	Pick	🦉 Georgia Tech at Miami IJ	1380 -1387	1614 -1621	788-798	N/A	
11:30am	COLLEGE	+17	Syracuse at North Carolina St	1380	1614	788-798	N/A	
	COLLEGE			-1387 1380	-1621 1614			
2:00pm		N/A	Chattanooga at Florida St 😡 🕯 4	-1387	-1621	788-798	N/A	
2:30pm	FOX	N/A	🥂 Arizona at Arizona St 🦞	1312	1652	219	150	
2:30pm	©CBSSPORTS NETWORK	+4	Buffalo at Akron	1318	1643	221	158	
2:30pm	H	N/A	*19 🉀 Houston at Connecticut 🍪	1303	1605	208	141	
2:30pm	FOX	-24.5	Louisiana Tech at UTEP	1310	1751	676	416	
2:30pm	SOUTHWEST	+4	#15 KLSU at Mississippi	709	1009	9	9	
-				1006 705	1006 1005	6 5	6 5	
2:30pm		+13.5		1008	1008	8	<mark>8</mark> 405	
2:30pm		+11	#20 🛃 Northwestern at Wisconsin 💔 #25	1348	1650	610	410	
2:30pm	FOX	+2	الاً UCLA at Utah المطلق UCLA at Utah	712 1005	1025 1023	25 23	25 23	
2:30pm	ESPN	+4	#24 🄁 USC at Oregon 💦 #23	1300	1602	206	140	
2:30pm	ESPN 2	+29	₩₩ Wake Forest at Clemson 🛟 *1	1301	1606	209	144	
2:45pm	ESPNEWS	+2	Louisville at Pittsburgh					
-				1302	1604	207	142 404	
3:00pm	NETWORK	N/A	Charleston Southern at Alabama 🧭 *2	1345	1607	611	408	
3:00pm		+32.5	Idaho at Auburn 👸	1346	1607	611	404-1	
5:00pm		-16	W Washington at Oregon St 👻	1343	1759	N/A	406 409	
6:00pm	÷	+14.5	🕼 Georgia Southern at Georgia	1303	1605	208	141	
6:00pm	ESPN	+3.5	Mississippi St at Arkansas 🗫	1300	1602	206	140	
6:00pm	CBSSPORTS	-12	*16 Navy at Tulsa	1318	1643	221	158	
	NETWORK							
6:15pm		-8.5	Tennessee at Missouri	1301	1606	209	144	
6:30pm		+16.5	(Fenway Park) Boston College vs Notre Dame 🗰 *4	1317	1640	220	159	
6:30pm	FOX	Pick	#10 Baylor at Oklahoma St 🗐 #6	712 1005	1025 1023	25 23	25 23	
6:30pm	SEP RESPIRE	+24.5	Charlotte at Kentucky 🙀	1346	1607	611	404-1	
6:30pm	SE RESPIT	-7	Texas A&M at Vanderbilt	1345	1608	611-1	404	
7:00pm	abc	N/A		705	1005	5	408 5	
				1008	1008	8	8	
7:00pm		+3	Tulane at SMU	1302	1604	207	142	
9:30pm	ESPN	+11	California at Stanford 👫 #11	1300	1602	206	140	
9:30pm	©CBSSPORTS NETWORK	-13	🔂 San Diego St at UNLV	1318	1643	221	158	
9:45pm	ESPN 2	+15	😰 Colorado at Washington St 🚿	1301	1606	209	144	
				.			<u> </u>	